Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

71112020 To 7/15/2025
2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

P20201890234 7/7/2020 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR CITY CODE VIOLATION NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201910197 7/9/2020 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR TRESPASSING NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201980174 7/16/2020 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR ACCIDENT ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
ME202012925 9/6/2020 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE DC2 GOA

ME202015490 9/10/2020 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR SUSPICIOUS PERSON DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202040346 10/17/2020 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR CIVIL MATTER DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202051662 11/2/2020 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR ACCIDENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202131724 2/19/2021 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202173152 4/20/2021 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021139586 7/23/2021 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR ACCIDENT DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021166598 8/28/2021 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR BEHAVIORAL HEALTH DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021196335 10/5/2021 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021255233 12/21/2021 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR CRIMINAL DAMAGE CANCEL

ME2021257695 12/24/2021 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR HIT and RUN ACCIDENT DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME20225587 1/8/2022 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202212594 1/18/2022 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR FOLLOW UP DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/1/2020 To 7/15/2025
2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

ME202217704

ME202257805

ME202261997

ME202262518

ME2022127633

ME2022135934

ME2022147499

ME2022171767

ME2022242966

ME202317938

ME202317961

ME202317972

ME202338548

ME202342551

ME202393900

ME2023124425

1/25/2022
3/19/2022
3/24/2022
3/25/2022
6/17/2022
6/28/2022
7/15/2022
8/15/2022
11/13/2022
1/25/2023
1/25/2023
1/26/2023
2/23/2023
2/28/2023
5/4/2023

6/14/2023

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

HIT and RUN ACCIDENT

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

WELFARE CHECK

WELFARE CHECK

ACCIDENT

DRUGS

ACCIDENT

CRIME PREVENTION

ACCIDENT

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

WELFARE CHECK

CRIME PREVENTION

ACCIDENT

TRAFFIC STOP

DC2 GOA

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC3 UNFOUNDED

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

7/1/2020 To 7/15/2025
2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

ME2023214346

ME202484295

ME2024173927

ME2024186365

ME202518799

ME202523215

ME202554967

ME202561997

ME202562564

ME202562723

ME202562877

ME202563558

ME202564434

ME202564439

ME202580570

ME202591761

10/11/2023
4/20/2024
8/16/2024
8/31/2024
1/25/2025
1/31/2025
3/12/2025
3/21/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/22/2025
3/23/2025
3/24/2025
3/24/2025
4/13/2025

4/27/2025

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRAFFIC STOP

TRESPASSING

CITY CODE VIOLATION

ACCIDENT

MISSION DIRECTED

MISSION DIRECTED

CITY CODE VIOLATION

ASSAULT

TRESPASSING

TRESPASSING

DRUGS

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

TRESPASSING

MISSION DIRECTED

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC2 GOA

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
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Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

ME202591816

ME202594299

ME202596827

ME202596854

ME202597610

ME202599332

ME2025100171

ME2025105686

ME2025108187

ME2025143360

ME2025153093

4/27/2025
4/30/2025
5/3/2025
5/3/2025
5/4/2025
5/6/2025
5/7/2025
5/14/2025
5/17/2025
7/1/2025

7/14/2025

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

7/1/2020 To 7/15/2025
2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

CRIME PREVENTION

ACCIDENT

MISSION DIRECTED

MISSION DIRECTED

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

OFFICER INITIATED

OFFICER INITIATED

CITY CODE VIOLATION

TRESPASSING

OFFICER INITIATED

UNCODED INCIDENT

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC8 STREET CHECK

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
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