

7/1/2020 To 7/15/2025 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20201890234	7/7/2020	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CITY CODE VIOLATION	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201910197	7/9/2020	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20201980174	7/16/2020	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
ME202012925	9/6/2020	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC2 GOA
ME202015490	9/10/2020	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202040346	10/17/2020	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CIVIL MATTER	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202051662	11/2/2020	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202131724	2/19/2021	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202173152	4/20/2021	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021139586	7/23/2021	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021166598	8/28/2021	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		BEHAVIORAL HEALTH	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021196335	10/5/2021	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021255233	12/21/2021	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CRIMINAL DAMAGE	CANCEL
ME2021257695	12/24/2021	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		HIT and RUN ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME20225587	1/8/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202212594	1/18/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		FOLLOW UP	DC9 AGENCY ASSIST
ML2U22123 31	1/10/2022	2/31 E UNIVERSITT DR		FOLLOW UP	DC3 AGENCI ASSISI

Printed 7/14/2025 1:51:00 PM Page 1 of 4



7/1/2020 To 7/15/2025 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202217704	1/25/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	DC2 GOA
ME202257805	3/19/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		HIT and RUN ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202261997	3/24/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202262518	3/25/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC3 UNFOUNDED
ME2022127633	6/17/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022135934	6/28/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022147499	7/15/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022171767	8/15/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022242966	11/13/2022	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202317938	1/25/2023	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202317961	1/25/2023	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202317972	1/26/2023	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	DCS SUPPLEMENT WRITTEN
ME202338548	2/23/2023	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202342551	2/28/2023	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202393900	5/4/2023	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023124425	6/14/2023	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 7/14/2025 1:51:00 PM



7/1/2020 To 7/15/2025 2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2023214346	10/11/2023	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202484295	4/20/2024	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024173927	8/16/2024	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2024186365	8/31/2024	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CITY CODE VIOLATION	DC11 NO OFFICER DISPATCHED
ME202518799	1/25/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202523215	1/31/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202554967	3/12/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202561997	3/21/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CITY CODE VIOLATION	DC2 GOA
ME202562564	3/22/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ASSAULT	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202562723	3/22/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202562877	3/22/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202563558	3/23/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		DRUGS	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202564434	3/24/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202564439	3/24/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202580570	4/13/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202591761	4/27/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 7/14/2025 1:51:00 PM



7/1/2020 To 7/15/2025

2751 E UNIVERSITY DR

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME202591816	4/27/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202594299	4/30/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		ACCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202596827	5/3/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202596854	5/3/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		MISSION DIRECTED	DC8 STREET CHECK
ME202597610	5/4/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202599332	5/6/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025100171	5/7/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025105686	5/14/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		CITY CODE VIOLATION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025108187	5/17/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		TRESPASSING	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025143360	7/1/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2025153093	7/14/2025	2751 E UNIVERSITY DR		UNCODED INCIDENT	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN

Page 4 of 4